
2011 Three Rivers Kiwanis Yellowjacket
Invitational Girls 7th Grade

Shawnee Lookout
Sep. 7, 2011

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mason 44 1 4 12 13 14 16 17 15:14.3 1:41.1
2 Grace St. Johns 55 5 6 7 11 26 34 35 15:38.4 3:09.6
3 Liberty 82 3 9 22 23 25 30 40 16:19.6 3:15.1
4 Walnut Hills 98 10 15 18 27 28 29 39 16:40.6 2:37.2
5 Lakota Plains 100 8 19 20 21 32 33 37 16:32.8 3:12.4
6 Ridge 131 2 24 31 36 38 17:44.8 5:27.2

Incomplete Teams: Deer Park, Pleasant Run, South Dearborn, Winton Woods

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Mason
1 Alilee Henderson, 7 14:11.4
4 Isabelle Holiday, 7 14:44.4
12 Katie Suter, 7 15:35.4
13 Amy Satterthwaite, 7 15:47.6
14 Claire Murray, 7 15:52.5
16 Katheryn Byerly, 7 15:57.8
17 Lauren Rose, 7 16:04.3

Total Time = 1:16:11.2     Total Places = 44

2. Grace St. Johns
5 Nicolle Naylor, 7 14:48.0
6 Kirsten Goldick, 7 14:55.4
7 Emily Anneken, 7 15:00.5
11 Alyssa Heffron, 7 15:30.7
26 Newsom Sarah, 7 17:57.6
34 Kylie Montgomery, 7 18:52.1
35 Grace Mattingly, 7 19:16.4

Total Time = 1:18:11.9     Total Places = 55

3. Liberty
3 Madeline Jeske, 7 14:34.5
9 Alyssa Shugarman, 7 15:15.0
22 Carley Phillips, 7 16:55.4
23 Tatum Pencek, 7 17:03.5
25 Sydnee Robison, 7 17:49.6
30 Lauren Johnson, 7 18:10.9
40 Megan Holtke, 7 21:06.1

Total Time = 1:21:37.7     Total Places = 82

4. Walnut Hills
10 Carli Flaspohler, 7 15:23.8
15 Carolyn Newberry, 7 15:53.1
18 Carly Coleman, 7 16:06.0
27 Zoe Spellen, 7 17:59.3
28 Sedona Spellen, 7 18:00.9
29 Isabella Leisgang, 7 18:04.0
39 Greta Raser, 7 19:39.6

Total Time = 1:23:22.9     Total Places = 98

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Lakota Plains
8 Brooke Eckerle, 7 15:08.4
19 Madeline Lindley, 7 16:15.4
20 Bella Halfhill, 7 16:15.7
21 Laura Babbitt, 7 16:43.8
32 Marybeth Lakeberg, 7 18:20.8
33 Olivia Bayer, 7 18:25.5
37 Amy Ballman, 7 19:33.1

Total Time = 1:22:43.8     Total Places = 100

6. Ridge
2 Meredith Elstun, 7 14:11.6
24 Audrey Songer, 7 17:11.7
31 Meg Schinner, 7 18:14.9
36 Natalie Hamren, 7 19:26.8
38 Megan Edwards, 7 19:38.8

Total Time = 1:28:43.7     Total Places = 131



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Alilee Henderson, 7 14:11.4 Mason
2 2 Meredith Elstun, 7 14:11.6 Ridge
3 3 Madeline Jeske, 7 14:34.5 Liberty
4 4 Isabelle Holiday, 7 14:44.4 Mason
5 5 Nicolle Naylor, 7 14:48.0 Grace St. Johns
6 6 Kirsten Goldick, 7 14:55.4 Grace St. Johns
7 7 Emily Anneken, 7 15:00.5 Grace St. Johns
8 8 Brooke Eckerle, 7 15:08.4 Lakota Plains
9 9 Alyssa Shugarman, 7 15:15.0 Liberty
10 10 Carli Flaspohler, 7 15:23.8 Walnut Hills
11 11 Alyssa Heffron, 7 15:30.7 Grace St. Johns
12 12 Katie Suter, 7 15:35.4 Mason
13 13 Amy Satterthwaite, 7 15:47.6 Mason
14 14 Claire Murray, 7 15:52.5 Mason
15 15 Carolyn Newberry, 7 15:53.1 Walnut Hills
16 16 Katheryn Byerly, 7 15:57.8 Mason
17 17 Lauren Rose, 7 16:04.3 Mason
18 18 Carly Coleman, 7 16:06.0 Walnut Hills
19 Emily Slusser, 7 16:11.8 Mason
20 19 Madeline Lindley, 7 16:15.4 Lakota Plains
21 20 Bella Halfhill, 7 16:15.7 Lakota Plains
22 Nicloe Kraimer, 7 16:38.7 Mason
23 21 Laura Babbitt, 7 16:43.8 Lakota Plains
24 Caitlin Henry, 7 16:55.2 Mason
25 22 Carley Phillips, 7 16:55.4 Liberty
26 Lauren Dalton, 7 16:55.5 Mason
27 Erin Drake, 7 17:00.3 Mason
28 23 Tatum Pencek, 7 17:03.5 Liberty
29 Allison Cippichal, 7 17:03.9 Mason
30 24 Audrey Songer, 7 17:11.7 Ridge
31 Madison Giessler, 7 17:21.6 Mason
32 Meghan Cole, 7 17:37.8 Mason
33 Annie Johnson, 7 17:39.2 Mason
34 Emily Rosada, 7 17:39.8 Mason
35 Celeste Nye, 7 17:48.7 Mason
36 25 Sydnee Robison, 7 17:49.6 Liberty
37 Audrey Lund, 7 17:56.0 Mason
38 26 Newsom Sarah, 7 17:57.6 Grace St. Johns
39 27 Zoe Spellen, 7 17:59.3 Walnut Hills
40 28 Sedona Spellen, 7 18:00.9 Walnut Hills
41 Jenna Mannor, 7 18:01.5 South Dearborn
42 29 Isabella Leisgang, 7 18:04.0 Walnut Hills
43 30 Lauren Johnson, 7 18:10.9 Liberty
44 31 Meg Schinner, 7 18:14.9 Ridge
45 32 Marybeth Lakeberg, 7 18:20.8 Lakota Plains
46 Sarah Thompson, 7 18:21.7 Mason
47 33 Olivia Bayer, 7 18:25.5 Lakota Plains
48 Hannah Berryman, 7 18:25.9 Mason
49 Rachel Cutter, 7 18:26.8 Mason
50 34 Kylie Montgomery, 7 18:52.1 Grace St. Johns
51 Hyland Dill, 7 19:04.3 Deer Park
52 35 Grace Mattingly, 7 19:16.4 Grace St. Johns
53 Annie McBeath, 7 19:16.7 Mason
54 Shelby Beil, 7 19:25.7 South Dearborn
55 36 Natalie Hamren, 7 19:26.8 Ridge
56 37 Amy Ballman, 7 19:33.1 Lakota Plains
57 Sophia Wells, 7 19:34.9 Mason
58 38 Megan Edwards, 7 19:38.8 Ridge
59 39 Greta Raser, 7 19:39.6 Walnut Hills
60 Megan Brankamp, 7 19:40.6 Lakota Plains
61 Kelly McCarthy-Mellette, 7

19:41.2 Walnut Hills
62 Anna Mumma, 7 19:51.0 Mason
63 Kierstin Wolff, 7 19:52.1 Mason
64 Amanda Helm, 7 20:24.6 Mason



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

65 Payton Sancrant, 7 20:31.7 Lakota Plains
66 Alisha Webster, 7 20:36.5 Winton Woods
67 Lamiyah Witcher, 7 20:38.9 Pleasant Run
68 Erica Glosby, 7 20:39.1 Mason
69 Elizabeth Carras, 7 20:44.2 Mason
70 40 Megan Holtke, 7 21:06.1 Liberty
71 Natalie Thomas, 7 21:22.0 Liberty
72 Celeste Hackmann, 7 22:09.2 Winton Woods


